
Piano Primo
H.ml 2.70

Camera Camera

Rip.

Dis.

Ing.

Cucina

Soggiorno

Bagno

Terrazzo

Terrazzo

Dis.

      a
comune

0.
70

1.
30

h

1.
80

1.
30

h

1,78

3,
50

4.30

6,
00

3,
63

2,80 3,50

4,
15

2,
09

1,
25

1,78

3,
16

1,78 2,54
1,

41

5,32

1,
41

6,74

1.331.3
4

0.
88


	Fogli e viste
	Modello


